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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 12/02/2013 TBD Boys Frosh Basketball Los Alamitos High

LAHS Gym with locker rooms
B Frosh BB LAHS Tourney @
LAHS

Tue 12/03/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball Los Alamitos High
LAHS Gym with locker rooms

B Frosh BB LAHS Tourney @
LAHS

Wed 12/04/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball Los Alamitos High
LAHS Gym with locker rooms

B Frosh BB LAHS Tourney @
LAHS

Thu 12/05/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball Los Alamitos High
LAHS Gym with locker rooms

B Frosh BB LAHS Tourney @
LAHS

Fri 12/06/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball Los Alamitos High
LAHS Gym with locker rooms

B Frosh BB LAHS Tourney @
LAHS

Sat 12/07/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball Los Alamitos High
LAHS Gym with locker rooms

B Frosh BB LAHS Tourney @
LAHS

Fri 12/13/2013 5:30 pm Boys Frosh Basketball Los Alamitos High
LAHS Gym with locker rooms

B Frosh BB vs Canyon (Anaheim)
@ LAHS

Fri 12/13/2013 7:00 pm Boys Frosh Basketball LAHS Gym with locker rooms
Los Alamitos High

Boys F/S BB vs Canyon
(Anaheim) @ LAHS Gym

Mon 12/16/2013 TBD Boys Frosh Basketball Fountain Valley HS Boys F/S BB FV Tourney @
FVHS

Mon 12/16/2013 TBD Boys Frosh Basketball La Mirada High School B Frosh BB La Mirada Tourney
@ La Mirada HS

Tue 12/17/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball Fountain Valley HS Boys F/S BB FV Tourney @
FVHS

Tue 12/17/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball La Mirada High School B Frosh BB La Mirada Tourney
@ La Mirada HS

Wed 12/18/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball Fountain Valley HS Boys F/S BB FV Tourney @
FVHS

Wed 12/18/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball La Mirada High School B Frosh BB La Mirada Tourney
@ La Mirada HS

Thu 12/19/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball Fountain Valley HS Boys F/S BB FV Tourney @
FVHS

Thu 12/19/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball La Mirada High School B Frosh BB La Mirada Tourney
@ La Mirada HS

Fri 12/20/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball Fountain Valley HS Boys F/S BB FV Tourney @
FVHS

Fri 12/20/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball La Mirada High School B Frosh BB La Mirada Tourney
@ La Mirada HS

Sat 12/21/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball Fountain Valley HS Boys F/S BB FV Tourney @
FVHS
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Sat 12/21/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball La Mirada High School B Frosh BB La Mirada Tourney

@ La Mirada HS
Thu 12/26/2013 TBD Boys Frosh Basketball Sunny Hills HS Boys F/S BB Sunny Hills Tourney

@ Sunny Hills HS
Thu 12/26/2013 TBD Boys Frosh Basketball Mater Dei HS B Frosh BB Mater Dei Tourney @

Mater Dei HS
Fri 12/27/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball Mater Dei HS B Frosh BB Mater Dei Tourney @

Mater Dei HS
Fri 12/27/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball Sunny Hills HS Boys F/S BB Sunny Hills Tourney

@ Sunny Hills HS
Sat 12/28/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball Mater Dei HS B Frosh BB Mater Dei Tourney @

Mater Dei HS
Sat 12/28/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball Sunny Hills HS Boys F/S BB Sunny Hills Tourney

@ Sunny Hills HS
Sun 12/29/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball Sunny Hills HS Boys F/S BB Sunny Hills Tourney

@ Sunny Hills HS
Mon 12/30/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball Sunny Hills HS Boys F/S BB Sunny Hills Tourney

@ Sunny Hills HS
Tue 12/31/2013 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball Sunny Hills HS Boys F/S BB Sunny Hills Tourney

@ Sunny Hills HS
Thu 01/02/2014 TBD Boys Frosh Basketball Ocean View HS Boys F/S BB Ocean View

Tourney @ Ocean View HS
Fri 01/03/2014 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball Ocean View HS Boys F/S BB Ocean View

Tourney @ Ocean View HS
Sat 01/04/2014 All Day Boys Frosh Basketball Ocean View HS Boys F/S BB Ocean View

Tourney @ Ocean View HS
Tue 01/07/2014 3:00 pm Boys Frosh Basketball Los Alamitos High

LAHS Gym with locker rooms
B Frosh BB vs Northwood @
LAHS

Tue 01/07/2014 6:00 pm Boys Frosh Basketball Los Alamitos High
LAHS Gym with locker rooms

Boys Soph BB vs Tustin HS @
LAHS Gym

Fri 01/10/2014 4:00 pm Boys Frosh Basketball Fountain Valley HS B F/S BB @ FVHS
Wed 01/15/2014 4:00 pm Boys Frosh Basketball Los Alamitos High

LAHS Gym with locker rooms
B F/S BB vs Marina HS @ LAHS
Gym

Fri 01/17/2014 4:00 pm Boys Frosh Basketball Los Alamitos High
LAHS Gym with locker rooms

B F/S BB vs Edison HS @ LAHS
Gym

Mon 01/20/2014 12:00 pm Boys Frosh Basketball Mater Dei HS B Frosh BB @ Mater Dei HS
Mon 01/20/2014 1:30 pm Boys Frosh Basketball Mater Dei HS Boys F/S BB @ Mater Dei HS
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Fri 01/24/2014 4:00 pm Boys Frosh Basketball Los Alamitos High

LAHS Gym with locker rooms
B F/S BB vs NHHS @ LAHS
Gym

Wed 01/29/2014 4:00 pm Boys Frosh Basketball Huntington Beach HS B F/S BB @ HBHS
Fri 01/31/2014 4:00 pm Boys Frosh Basketball Los Alamitos High

LAHS Gym with locker rooms
B F/S BB vs FVHS @ LAHS Gym

Wed 02/05/2014 4:00 pm Boys Frosh Basketball Marina HS B F/S BB @ Marina HS
Fri 02/07/2014 4:00 pm Boys Frosh Basketball Edison HS B F/S BB @ Edison HS
Tue 02/11/2014 4:00 pm Boys Frosh Basketball Newport Harbor HS B F/S BB @ NHHS
Thu 02/13/2014 4:00 pm Boys Frosh Basketball Los Alamitos High

LAHS Gym with locker rooms
B F/S BB vs HBHS @ LAHS
Gym

Thu 02/13/2014 7:30 pm Boys Basketball Post Game meal Los Alamitos High
LAHS Room 819

Fri 02/21/2014 7:00 pm Post Meal Event- Boys Basketball LAHS Gym (Outside) serve meal to basketball players,
parents, friends and fans


